OKINAWA EMPLOYMENT DIRECTORY

Marine Corps Civilian Human
Resources Office (CHRO)

Kadena Civilian Personnel Office (CPO)
US Navy Human Resources Office

Department of Defense Schools (DoDs)

Army NAF Positions DECA/CPAC

Marine Corps Community Services (MCCS)

18th Services Kadena AB HRO

Navy NAF Personnel Office

Army & Air Force Exchange Services (AAFES)

Troy University

University of Maryland
University College (UMUC)

Consulate General of the United States

Community Bank

Pentagon Federal Credit Union (PFCU)

Navy Federal Credit Union (NFCU)

United Services Organization (USO)

Materials Management Purchasing Division
(Contracting Positions)

U.S. Naval Hospital

MC@,V s For more information please contact the Transition Readiness & Family Employment
Assistance Program at 645-3151

MARINE CORPS

645-3380

634-2228
634-6714/6749

644-5799

644-4608/4200

645-8227

634-2330

634-8769/8893

645-7802

634-5365

645-3488/3054

645-7323

645-7654/2327

966-7496

645-7331

645-2957
634-3889

646-7372

646-7720

www.mcbutler.marines.mil/base-informatin/civilian-human-

resources-office/chro-job-announcements

WWW.Usajobs.gov

WWW.Uusajobs.gov

www.dodea.edu/offices/hr/employment/vacancies.cfm

www.armycivilianservice.com

Www.usmc-mccs.org/ca reers

www.nafjobs.org

WWW.Usajobs.gov

www.aafes.com/about-exchange/exchange-careers/

Kadena@troy.edu

www.asia.umuc.edu/hr/employment-faculty-and-staff

https://ip.usembassy.gov/embassy-consulates/jobs/

http://.careers.dodcommunitybank.com

www.penfed.org/careers

www.navyfederal.org/about/careers.php

WWW.Uso.org/careers

www.med.navy.mil/sites/nmlc/pages/dbu-overview.aspx

www.med.navy.mil/sites/nhoki

NMARINE,

Fi amzly

Family Member Employment
Assistance Program
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