OKINAWA EMPLOYMENT DIRECTORY

Marine Corps Civilian Human Resources Office (CHRO)	645-3380	www.mcbutler.marines.mil/base-informatin/civilian-human- resources-office/chro-job-announcements
Kadena Civilian Personnel Office (CPO)	634-2228	www.usajobs.gov
US Navy Human Resources Office	634-6714/6749	www.usajobs.gov
Department of Defense Schools (DoDs)	644-5799	www.dodea.edu/offices/hr/employment/vacancies.cfm
Army NAF Positions DECA/CPAC	644-4608/4200	www.armycivilianservice.com
Marine Corps Community Services (MCCS)	645-8227	www.usmc-mccs.org/careers
18 th Services Kadena AB HRO	634-2330	www.nafjobs.org
Navy NAF Personnel Office	634-8769/8893	www.usajobs.gov
Army & Air Force Exchange Services (AAFES)	645-7802	www.aafes.com/about-exchange/exchange-careers/
Troy University	634-5365	<u>Kadena@troy.edu</u>
University of Maryland University College (UMUC)	645-3488/3054	www.asia.umuc.edu/hr/employment-faculty-and-staff
Consulate General of the United States	645-7323	https://jp.usembassy.gov/embassy-consulates/jobs/
Community Bank	645-7654/2327	http://.careers.dodcommunitybank.com
Pentagon Federal Credit Union (PFCU)	966-7496	www.penfed.org/careers
Navy Federal Credit Union (NFCU)	645-7331	www.navyfederal.org/about/careers.php
United Services Organization (USO)	645-2957	www.uso.org/careers

634-3889

www.med.navy.mil/sites/nmlc/pages/dbu-overview.aspx

www.med.navy.mil/sites/nhoki

Materials Management Purchasing Division646-7372(Contracting Positions)646-7372

U.S. Naval Hospital

646-7720

MCCCS MARINE CORPS COMMUNITY

For more information please contact the Transition Readiness & Family Employment Assistance Program at 645-3151

MARINE *Family*

Family Member Employment Assistance Program